
Project & RoRo  Break out group attendants

Company Name Contact name Country Job title email Phone Cell

Bati Nakliyat Ve Ticaret AS Ebru Metinoglu Turkey Deputy General Manager emetinoglu@batigroup.com.tr +90  539   661  12  43  

Corrigan Air & Sea Cargo Systems Richard Nagrocki United States VicePresident & General Mgr. Rnagrocki@corriganairsea.com (800)265 7361 (313 ) 929 576 1 

Holship Danmark A/S Gregers Glud Denmark Sales Manager gg@holship.com + 45 59434600 + 45 25349856

Holship Holding A/S Kent Ranners Denmark President kr@holship.com +47 32260102 +47 91165770

Shipmasters International Freight Ltda. Marcio Lopes Oliveira Brazil Director marcio.oliveira@ship-masters.com +55 11 23765478 +55 11993267026

Seven Ocean Logistics Binu Nair Oman General Manager binu@sevenoceanoman.com +968 24700149

Kronos Logistics India Pvt Ltd M. Vijay Anand India Managing Director vijay.anand@kronoslogistics.in +919 8400 5224 7 

Overseas & Trade Logistica Internacional S.L. José Cortés Spain General Manager jcortes@overseastrade-es.com +34 660470550

Sam Logistics Pvt Ltd. Muhammad Salman Pakistan Chief Executive Officer salman@samlogistics.pk +923 2188 9686 4 

Lucky Key Forwarding Asher Fine Romania Managing Director asher.fine@luckykeyforwarding.com +407 7031 8070 

Phoenix Global Freight Group S.A. Athanasios Karagiannis Greece Chief Executive Officer agc@phoenixglobalgroup.com +302 1042 9044 4 

Overseas Logistics Chile, S.A. Enny Tomicic Chile General Manager etomicic@olc.cl +56 222111020

Transport & Project Logistics Robert J. Vermetten Belgium Managing Director r.vermetten@tpl.be +32  345 40267 +32 497 92 10 19 

Air & Sea Forwarders Irina Gupcea Romania General Manager irina@asfbuh.ro +40 21 201 4845 +40 754 042 361

Syndex Fernanda Bonato Brazil Overseas Manager fernanda.bonato@syndex.com.br +351 930 533043

Austorient Freight Services Christina Zabala Australia Account Manager christina@fehlberg.com.au + 61 283994423

Dahnay Logistics V. Vidhya India Regional Head-Sales Vidhya@dahnaylogix.com +91 9940164471

ICAT Logistics Inc. Todd Novak United States Station Manager todd.novak@icatlogistics.com +877 215 3962 +360 601 3524

OEC Freight (Korea) Co. Ltd. Sunny Chun Korea General Manager chunsy7007@naver.com +82 232751900 +82 10 77015671

Gulf Star Freight Forwarding & Logistics Hemant Kundar Qatar General Manager hemant@gulfstarfreight.com +974 44913776 +974 55787934

Evergrow International Logistics (Xiamen) Co. Ltd. Kathy Liu China Vice General Manager overseasm@evergrowtrans.com +86 592 5678998 +86 18965116907

Repnunmar Logistica e Tránsitos, Lda. Carlos Duarte Portugal Commercial Manager cduarte@silvestresilva.com +351 218650108 +351 967258057

Tunisia International Transport Riadh Bellili Tunisia Manager riadh.b@tittrans-tunisie.com +216 79459422 +216 28629400

Neptun Transport A/S Carsten Østergaard Denmark Shipping Manager CO@NEPTUNTRANSPORT.DK +45 39277799 +45 24403220

Sedres Maritime Co. Ltd. Tuan Roshan Abdul Gaffoor Saudi Arabia Manager Freight Forwarding tuan@sedres.net +966 133400058 +966 55 031 5990

Blue Axis Shipping & Freight LLC Goldy Varghese UAE General Manager goldy@blueaxisshipping.com +971 4385 7878 +971 50558 2918

Globalog Premium Cargo Company SA Aniss Juma Portugal CEO Aniss.juma@globalogpremium.com +351 916 438 090

Boeing Distribution Services Hugo Pires Germany Supervisor Forwarding Hugo.Pires@BoeingDistribution.com +49 4191 809 456 +49 170 331 4029

Cargo Marketing International Zubin Sangani India Regional Head-East India zubin@cargomarketingintl.com +91 33 2454 3995 +91 98 83292298

Cargo Marketing International Navsha Rinzed India CEO navsha@cargomarketingintl.com +91 22 4274 4010 +919 8204 5626 6 

Xchange Solutions GmbH Christian Roeloffs Germany Managing Director cro@container-xchange.com +49 174 217 4526



LCL Consolidation  Break Out group attendants

Company Name Contact name Country Job title email Phone Cell

Norman Krieger Inc. Elizabeth Magistro USA Branch Manager emagistro@nkinc.com 9088540211 9088012203

CASPI Freight Forwarding & Customs Clearing Agents Ltd. Oren Cohen Israel Sales & Mkt. Manager oren@h-caspi.co.li +972 48109812 +972 52 6662614

Freyer International Logistics Pvt. Ltd. Arun Sharma India Managing Director arun.sharma@freyerinternational.com +91 80 61883301 +91 9739799940

Aramex David Mc Kenna Ireland davidmc@aramex.com +353863438120

Best Services International freight Ltd. Jessica Tian China General Mgr. - Ocean Freight gmof.szx@bestservices.com.cn +86 755 25904215 +86 135 90101481

Best Logistics Canarias Justin Lucilla Spain General Manager justin@betterwithbest.com +34822 600 008 +34 649 335 475

Multifreight Consolidator System, Inc. Elaine T. Bautista Philipines President elaine@multifreight.com.ph

Multifreight Consolidator System, Inc. Jeanalyn I. Petre Philipines General Manager jeanalp@multifreight.com.ph 0917-8036038

AHL Freight India Pvt Ltd. Jeevan Kumar India Branch Manager jeevan-blr@ahlfreight.com 080 49589835 +91 9886797879

Titanic Ocean Services Sunish Ahuja India sunish@titanicservices.com +91 22 45403300 +91 9711233200

Global Shipping Said Battas Morrocco General Manager battas.globalshipping@gmail.com 0522 452828

Blue Axis Shipping & Freight LLC Humayun Jameel United Arab Emirates Managing Director jameel@blueaxisshipping.com +971 43857878 +971 505525366

Norman Global Logistics Robert Foster China Asia Development Manager robert.foster@normanglobal.com +8621 36562091 +86 13817564514

Alfa Forwarding Ltd. Damian Kaczkowski Poland damian.kaczkowski@alfaforwarding.pl +48 663 660 026

Moldtrans Group Daniel Rodriguez Spain Managing Director Sea & Air Spain & Portugal daniel.rodriguez@moldtrans.com +34 916696996 +34 661443502

Moldtrans Group Mónica Mora Portugal Overseas Director monica.mora@moldtrans.pt +351 925707001

WiseTech Global Barbara Mariani Italy Business Development Executive Italy & Spain barbara.mariani@wisetechglobal.com +39 0254123422



eCommerce  Break Out group attendants

Company Name Contact name Country Job title email Phone Cell

Best Services Int'l Freight Ltd. Rain Ko China Branch General Manager GM.HKG@bestservices.com.cn +852 2944 9066 +852 5366 4888

BCUBE Freight Forwarding Srl. Giovanni Mundo Italy General Manager giovanni.mundo@bcube.com +39 338 9418064

Norman Krieger Inc. Juan Pablo Cuevas United States Branch Manager JCuevas@nkinc.com +619 661 6410 +619 247 5800

Groupo Moldtrans Natalia Pavlova Spain Sea/Air Freight Division nataliap@moldtrans.es +34 91 6696996

Viking Kargo Ltd. Yavuz Atalay Turkey Operations Director yavuz@vikingcargo.com.tr +90 212 334 27 70

Norman Global Logistics Stefan Holmqvist Hong Kong Managing Director Stefan.Holmqvist@normanglobal.com +852 3582 3441 +852 9167 1763

Holship Suomi OY Jukka Ahonen Finland Logistics Supervisor Ja@holship.com +358 93157 9270 +358 40 9002002

Al-Kazemi Group Shajy George Kuwait General Manager shajy_gulfest@netocean.net +965 2574 4781 +965 6688 2424

Alfa Forwarding Ltd. Sp. Z.o.o. Piotr Staniszewski Poland Air Freight Manager piotr.staniszewski@alfaforwarding.pl +48 691 949 106

AGL Co., Ltd. Jinsoon Kim Korea President jinsoon.kim@agl.co.kr +822 323 6776 +82 10 3718 8987

Quick Cargo Service UK Rachel Harding United Kingdom Managing Director rachel.harding@quick-cargo-service.co.uk+441753 681900 +44 7850 844895

Quick Cargo Service UK Richard Arnold United Kingdom Sales Director richard.arnold@quick-cargo-service.co.uk+441753 681900 +44 7715 638147

FTS International Experss Joseph Gems United States Account Executive josephg@fts.com +630 391 2398

Trustful Logistics B.V.. Martin Deventer The Netherlands Managing Director martin@trustfullogistics.com +31 181 676600 +31 651 368 910

US Group Consolidator, Inc. Harry Morgan United States Business Development harry@usgroup-jfk.com +516 285 8800 +215 992 5407

Aramex Salah Taha UAE Global eCommerce Solutions Senior Manager salahta@aramex.com +971 600 544 000 +971 55 691 5197



24 / 7 - AOG  Logistics  Break Out group attendants

Company Name Contact name Country Job title email Phone Cell

Kras - Losgistics GmbH Andreas Loos Germany Vice President a.loos@kras-logistics.com +49 6142 87387 60 +49 151 10 833 170

Kras - Losgistics GmbH Heinrich Waal Germany CEO h.waal@kras-logistics.com +49 6142 87387 60 +49 173 32 54 305

OOO Kras - Losgistics Nikita Voronin Russia Director n.voronin@kras-logistics.ru +7 495 105 9943 +7 926 596 2209

BC Logistics Vicki Boisjolie United States President/Founder vicki@bclogisticslic.com +866 521 7777 +602 818 7977

BC Logistics Jeff Carlson United States Managing Partner jeff@bclogisticslic.com +866 521 7777 +602 818 5595

Aramex Peter Canning Ireland Aviation Logistics Manager peter.canning@aramex.com +353 1807 8000 +353 87 120 7006

Titanic Ocean Services(PVT) Ltd. Naveen Rawat India Director - Operations naveen@titanicservices.com +91 120 488 6333 +91 987 171 7017

ICAT Logistics Inc. Miguel Patino United States Executive Vice President miguel.patino@icatlogistics.com + 443 459 8171 + 410 919 8272

Megrex LLC  Multimodal Logistics Givi G.Karchava Georgia CEO givi.karchava@megrex.ge +995 3224 23 985 +995 593 914 108

CLG Ltd. Oliver Stockmann Switzerland Managing Director oliver.stockmann@clg.ch +41 43 816 79 37 +41 79 887 03 52

Cargomind SDN BHD Zufadhil Sidek Malaysia Head of Legal and Business Development zulfadhil@cargomind.my +6012496 9390

Cargomind SDN BHD Shaziyah Roslee Malaysia Assistant Manager / CS gee@cargomind.my +6013 505 7236

Remiro Freight Services BV Robert Pas The Netherlands Managing Partner robert@remirofreight.com +316 194 99 987 +312 044 62 333

NEO Air Charter Daniel Effenberger Germany Head of Business Development daniel.effenberger@neoaircharter.com +49 6142 941 3018 +49 170 992 7771

NEO Air Charter Stefan Kohlmann Germany Managing Director stefan.kohlmann@neoaircharter.com +49 6142 941 3012 +49 151 1800 1686

WiseTech Global Jarred Miltz United Kingdom Business Development jarred.miltz@wisetechglobal.com +44 208 432 5313



Perishable & Foodstuff  Break Out group attendants

Company Name Contact name Country Job title email Phone Cell

Holship Danmark A/S Lindy Marshall Denmark Oceanfreight lm@holship.com +45 5943 4600 +45 4078 1337

Prolog SAS Michel Mas France Sales Manager mmas@prolog-group.com +33 48425 5913 +33 609 470633

Merzario B.V. Peter Radema The Netherlands Director Airfreight peter@merzario.nl +31 20 653 0630

Merzario B.V. Edwin van den Arend The Netherlands Director Seafreight Export edwin@merzario.nl +31 10 3166 500 +31 653 539 725

Air System GmbH Katja Wolf Germany Branch Manager katja.wolf@airsystem.de +49 9421 7831 215 +49 160 5800 411

Wallis Shipping Jenna Morgan United Kingdom Sales & Marketing Manager jenna.morgan@wssl.co.uk +44 1206 751133 +44 7986 786343

Aramex Josephine Farrell Ireland Business Development Manager Josephine.farrell@aramex.com +353 1807 8000 +353 86 834 4066

LNL (Cambodia) Co. Ltd. Lam Hay Cambodia Managing Director thomas_lim@lnlcambodia.com +855 23969668 +855 12 911468

NNR Global Logistics France Franck Aimé France International Sales Manager f.aime@nnrfr.com +33 130 182427 +33 684 626020

Remiro Freight Services BV Rene Stevense The Netherlands Managing Director rene@remirofreight.com +31 2044 62333 +31 6194 99 985

Cargomind SDN BHD Faizal Ahmad Malaysia COO faizal@cargomind.my +6019 513 7071

Cargomind SDN BHD Jue Khozal Malaysia Head Business & Development jue@cargomind.my +6013 819 0205


